
ALL IN Scoops of 0.6kgs

Pen 1 (Sup) Pen 2 (Con) Pen 3 (Sup) Pen 4 (Con) Pen 5 (Sup) Pen 6 (Con)

Saturday, 25 August 2012 4 4

Sunday, 26 August 2012

Monday, 27 August 2012

Tuesday, 28 August 2012 4 4 4

Wednesday, 29 August 2012 1 1 2

Thursday, 30 August 2012 1 1 5 5

Friday, 31 August 2012

Saturday, 1 September 2012 2 2 2 3 2 3

Sunday, 2 September 2012

Monday, 3 September 2012 2 1 2 2 1 1

Tuesday, 4 September 2012 2 1 1 2 1

Wednesday, 5 September 2012 2.5 1.5 4 4

Thursday, 6 September 2012 2 1 1 2 2 2

Friday, 7 September 2012 2 3 4 1

Saturday, 8 September 2012 4 2 2 3 3 1

Sunday, 9 September 2012 1 4 2 2 2

Monday, 10 September 2012 2 4 2

Tuesday, 11 September 2012

Wednesday, 12 September 2012 3 3 3 4 3 3

Thursday, 13 September 2012 4 4 4 4 3 2

Friday, 14 September 2012 1 1 1 1 1 1

Saturday, 15 September 2012 1 4 4 3 3 1

Sunday, 16 September 2012 2 2 2 2 2 2

Monday, 17 September 2012 3 1 3 1 1

Tuesday, 18 September 2012 2 2 2 2 2 2

Wednesday, 19 September 2012 2 4 3 4 1 1

Thursday, 20 September 2012 4 4 4 4 4 4

Friday, 21 September 2012 1 1

Saturday, 22 September 2012 4 4 4 4 4 4

Sunday, 23 September 2012 4 4 8 4 8 4

Monday, 24 September 2012 8 8 4 4

Tuesday, 25 September 2012 4 8 4 4 4

Wednesday, 26 September 2012

Thursday, 27 September 2012 8 8 8 8 4 4

Friday, 28 September 2012 6 6 6 6 6 6

Saturday, 29 September 2012

Sunday, 30 September 2012 6 6 6 6 6 6

Monday, 1 October 2012 6 6 9

Tuesday, 2 October 2012 3 6

Wednesday, 3 October 2012 12 6 6 6

Thursday, 4 October 2012

Friday, 5 October 2012 3 3 3

Saturday, 6 October 2012 4 4 10 8 4

Sunday, 7 October 2012 10 5 10 4 10

Monday, 8 October 2012 20 20 10 13 10 10

Tuesday, 9 October 2012 10 10 10 10

Wednesday, 10 October 2012 10 10 4 10 10

Thursday, 11 October 2012 10 10

Friday, 12 October 2012 10 10 10 10 10 10

Saturday, 13 October 2012 20

Sunday, 14 October 2012 10 10 10 10

Monday, 15 October 2012 12 6 12 12 6 6

Tuesday, 16 October 2012

Wednesday, 17 October 2012

Remaining meal in bins -9 -2 -9 -5 -6 -1

TOTAL SCOOPS: 157.5 169.5 163 207 140 114

TOTALS IN KGS: 94.5 101.7 97.8 124.2 84 68.4

Meal into trial pens at Farm 1 probiotics trial farm

35-40kgs Over 40kgs Under 35kgs


